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NOOSA PACIFIC

SOFITEL NOOSA PACIFIC RESORT

14-16 HASTINGS STREET

NOOSA HEADS  QUEENSLAND

TEL.:  +61 7 5449 4888

WWW.SOFITELNOOSAPACIFICRESORT.COM.AU

Any enquiries, please check with our Resort Ambassadors 
who are here to ensure your stay is one to remember. 

Book in for our FREE surf 
lessons with local experts 
Underground Surf every 
Tuesday and Thursday from 
8.45am. 
Located upstairs on Hastings 
Street, Underground Surf 
brings together the surfing 
styles of the past with the 
most progressive technology 
in surfing today and if you’ve 
always wanted to try, now’s 
your chance!
Limited spaces, telephone Guest 
Services by 4pm the day before.

REGULAR EVENTS

FREE SURF LESSONS WITH UNDERGROUND SURF

A La Carte Breakfast  
Noosa Beach House Bar

Daily 7am – 10.30am

Apero Chic Noosa Beach House Bar Daily 3pm – 5pm

Apero Chic Riviera Bar & Lounge Daily 4pm – 6pm

BYO Wine Noosa Beach House Tuesday from 5.30pm

Live Music Noosa Beach House Bar
Wednesday 5.30pm-7.30pm 
Friday 7pm – 10pm 
Sunday 2.30pm – 5.30pm

Champagne Bar Daily poolside

Pop Up Restaurant Lunch daily at Lily Pond

Table Tennis & Games Daily at Lily Pond



Monday 8 January Tuesday 9 January Wednesday 10 January Thursday 11 January Friday 12 January Saturday 13 January Sunday 14 January

10am – 12pm 
Henna Artistry 
Poolside

7am – 8.30am 
GM’s Walk 
Meet at Reception

8.45am – 11am 
Learn to Surf with  
Underground Surf*

10.30am – 12.30pm 
Bath Bomb Making 
Lily Pond

3pm – 4pm 
Modern Gin Masterclass 
$35 per person* 
Riviera Bar & Lounge

12pm - 2pm 
Live Entertainment 
Water's Edge 

1pm – 2pm  
Cupcake Decorating 
at the Lobby

7am – 8.30am 
GM’s Walk 
Meet at Reception

8.45am – 11am 
Learn to Surf with  
Underground Surf*

5pm - 7pm 
Live Entertainment 
Riviera Bar & Lounge

10.30am - 12.30pm 
Candle Making 
Lily Pond

12pm - 2pm 
Live Entertainment 
Water's Edge 

2pm - 4pm 
Face Painting  
Poolside

3pm - 4pm 
Cocktail Masterclass 
$35 per person* 
Riviera Bar & Lounge

5pm - 8pm 
Live Entertainment 
Riviera Bar & Lounge

12pm - 2pm 
Live Entertainment 
Water's Edge 

4pm - 7pm 
Live Entertainment 
Riviera Bar & Lounge

Monday 15 January Tuesday 16 January Wednesday 17 January Thursday 18 January Friday 19 January Saturday 20 January Sunday 21 January

10am – 12pm 
Henna Artistry 
Poolside

7am – 8.30am 
GM’s Walk 
Meet at Reception

8.45am – 11am 
Learn to Surf with  
Underground Surf*

10.30am – 12.30pm 
Bath Bomb Making 
Lily Pond

12pm - 2pm 
Live Entertainment 
Water's Edge 

1pm – 2pm  
Cupcake Decorating 
at the Lobby

7am – 8.30am 
GM’s Walk 
Meet at Reception

8.45am – 11am 
Learn to Surf with  
Underground Surf*

5pm - 7pm 
Live Entertainment 
Riviera Bar & Lounge

10.30am - 12.30pm 
Candle Making 
Lily Pond

12pm - 2pm 
Live Entertainment 
Water's Edge 

2pm - 4pm 
Face Painting  
Poolside

3pm - 4pm 
Cocktail Masterclass 
$35 per person* 
Riviera Bar & Lounge

5pm - 8pm 
Live Entertainment 
Riviera Bar & Lounge

12pm - 2pm 
Live Entertainment 
Water's Edge 

4pm - 7pm 
Live Entertainment 
Riviera Bar & Lounge

Monday 22 January Tuesday 23 January Wednesday 24 January Thursday 25 January Friday 26 January Saturday 27 January Sunday 28 January

10am – 12pm 
Henna Artistry 
Poolside

7am – 8.30am 
GM’s Walk 
Meet at Reception

8.45am – 11am 
Learn to Surf with  
Underground Surf*

10.30am – 12.30pm 
Bath Bomb Making 
Lily Pond

12pm - 2pm 
Live Entertainment 
Water's Edge 

1pm – 2pm  
Cupcake Decorating 
at the Lobby

7am – 8.30am 
GM’s Walk 
Meet at Reception

8.45am – 11am 
Learn to Surf with  
Underground Surf*

2pm - 4pm 
Face Painting  
Poolside

5pm - 7pm 
Live Entertainment 
Riviera Bar & Lounge

10.30am - 12.30pm 
Candle Making 
Lily Pond

12pm - 2pm 
Live Entertainment 
Water's Edge

3pm - 4pm 
Cocktail Masterclass 
$35 per person* 
Riviera Bar & Lounge

5pm - 8pm 
Live Entertainment 
Riviera Bar & Lounge

12pm - 2pm 
Live Entertainment 
Water's Edge 

4pm - 7pm 
Live Entertainment 
Riviera Bar & Lounge

*To book, please contact 
Guest Services by 4.00pm 
the day before.


